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2017 - 2018 Holiday Calendar* 
學校行事曆 

Wah Mei School will be closed on the following days:    以下日期  學校停課
	Tuesday, July 4, 2017
	Independence Day
	國慶日

	Friday, September 1, 2017 
	Staff In-service Day  
	教职员进修日

	Monday, September 4, 2017
	Labor Day
	勞工節

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, October 9, 2017
	Indigenous People's Day    
	哥倫布日	

	Friday, November 10, 2017
	Veteran’s Day
	退伍軍人節

	Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24, 2017     
	Thanksgiving
	感恩節

	Monday, December 25, 2017
	Christmas  
	聖誕節

	Monday, January 1, 2018
	New Year's Day 
	新年

	Monday, January 15, 2018
	Martin L. King Jr. Birthday 
	馬丁路德日

	Friday, February 16, 2018 
	Chinese New Year 
	農曆新年

	Monday, February 19, 2018
	Presidents’ Day 
	總統日

	Friday, March 23, 2018
	Staff In-service Day 
	教职员进修日

	Monday, May 28, 2018
	Memorial Day 
	國殤日


*Calendar is subject to change
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